
24-25 Mustang Girls Basketball Schedule
DATE OPPONENT SITE LEVELS TIMES

Mon, Nov 11 PRACTICE STARTS Home JV & V
Mon, Nov 25 PRACTICE STARTS Home JH
Tue, Nov 26 Fertile-Beltrami Home V & JV JV 5:00, V 6:00
Fri, Dec 6 Cass Lake Cass Lake All 8th 5:00, 7th 6:00, JV 5:45, V 7:15

Mon, Dec 9 Warroad Home All 8th 5:00, 7th 6:00, JV 5:45, V 7:15
Tue, Dec 17 Blackduck Blackduck All 8th 5:00, 7th 6:00, JV 5:45, V 7:15
Thu, Dec 19 Fisher-Climax Fisher JV & V JV 4:30, V 6:00
Fri, Dec 20 MIB Mt. Iron V & JV JV 4:30, V 6:00
Sat, Dec 21 Red Lake Home V & JV JV 12:00, V 1:30
Mon, Jan 6 LOW Home All 8th 5:00, 7th 6:00, JV 5:45, V 7:15
Thu, Jan 9 Clearbrook-Gonvick Home All 8th 5:00, 7th 6:00, JV 5:45, V 7:15

Mon, Jan 13 BGMR Middle River All 8th 4:45, 7th 5:45, JV 5:45, V 7:15
Tue, Jan 14 Laporte Laporte All 8th 5:00, 7th 6:00, JV 5:45, V 7:15
Thu, Jan 16 Bigfork Home All 8th 5:00, 7th 6:00, JV 5:45, V 7:15
Fri, Jan 17 Nevis Home All 8th 5:00, 7th 6:00, JV 5:45, V 7:15
Sat, Jan 18 7th grade tournament Deer River 7TH GRADE TBD
Tue, Jan 21 Kittson Co. Central TRF, NC V V 7:30
Thu, Jan 23 Cass Lake Home All 8th 5:00, 7th 6:00, JV 5:45, V 7:15
Fri, Jan 24 Chisholm Home JV & V JV 5:45 V 7:15
Sat, Jan 25 Duluth Marshall Duluth JV & V JV 1:00  V 2:30
Thu, Jan 30 Blackduck Northome JH JH 5:00
Thu, Jan 30 Waroad Kelliher JV & V JV 5:45  V 7:15
Fri, Jan 31 Blackduck Northome JV & V JV 5:45, V 7:15
Sat, Feb 1 JH Conference Cass Lake JH TBD
Mon, Feb 3 Red Lake Red Lake All TBD
Tue, Feb 4 Littlefork Littlefork All 8th 5:00, 7th 6:00, JV 5:45, V 7:15
Thu, Feb 6 LOW Baudette All 8th 5:00, 7th 6:00, JV 5:45, V 7:15

Mon, Feb 10 Red Lake Kelliher All JH 4:00. JV 5:45. V 7:15
Tue, Feb 11 Pine River Home JV & V JV 5:45, V 7:15
Thu, Feb 13 Walker Walker All 8th 5:00, 7th 6:00, JV 5:45, V 7:15
Fri, Feb 14 Clearbrook-Gonvick Clearbrook All 8th 5:00, 7th 6:00, JV 5:45, V 7:15

Mon, Feb 17 Fisher Climax Fisher JV & V JV 1:00  V 3:00
Tue, Feb 18 Hill City/Northland Home All 8th 5:00, 7th 6:45, JV 5:45, V 7:15
Thu, Feb 20 Nevis Nevis All 8th 5:00, 7th 6:00, JV 5:45, V 7:15

TBD SECTION 8A PLAYOFFS TBD V TBD


